
Hallenspielplan  Scheyern, J. A. Schmeller-Mittelschule  ( 260367 )
Marienstr. 29
85298   Scheyern

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 06.10.2024 10:00

11:30

13:00

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

BzK wD VR

BzL wD VR

BzK mD
VR

wE-Jgd VR

wE-Jgd VR

wE-Jgd VR

wE-Jgd VR

HF Scheyern II

HF Scheyern

HF Scheyern

HF Scheyern II

Spieltag HF Scheyern II*

Spieltag HF Scheyern II*

Spieltag HF Scheyern II*

DJK Rohrbach

ASV Dachau

TSV Schleißheim

Spieltag HF Scheyern II*

HF Scheyern

TG Landshut

TSV Indersdorf

8:33

18:21

7:27

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 19.10.2024 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

wMinis VR

wMinis VR

wMinis VR

wMinis VR

HF Scheyern II

Spieltag HF Scheyern II*

Spieltag HF Scheyern II*

Spieltag HF Scheyern II*

Spieltag HF Scheyern II*

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

SC Eching

TSV Wartenberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

wE-Jgd VR

wE-Jgd VR

wE-Jgd VR

wE-Jgd VR

HF Scheyern

Spieltag HF Scheyern*

Spieltag HF Scheyern*

Spieltag HF Scheyern*

Spieltag HF Scheyern*

HF Scheyern II

TG Landshut

TSV Indersdorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 16.11.2024 15:00 BzK wD VRHF Scheyern II SSV Schrobenhausen II 15:19

So. 17.11.2024 09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

HF Scheyern

Spieltag HF Scheyern*

Spieltag HF Scheyern*

Spieltag HF Scheyern*

Spieltag HF Scheyern*

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

SC Freising

SSV Schrobenhausen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 23.11.2024 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

wMinis VR

wMinis VR

wMinis VR

wMinis VR

wMinis VR

HF Scheyern

Spieltag HF Scheyern*

Spieltag HF Scheyern*

Spieltag HF Scheyern*

Spieltag HF Scheyern*

Spieltag HF Scheyern*

HSG Schwab/kirchen

HSG Schwab/kirchen II

SC Kirchdorf e. V.

SC Kirchdorf e. V. II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 08.12.2024 09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

HF Scheyern II

Spieltag HF Scheyern II*

Spieltag HF Scheyern II*

Spieltag HF Scheyern II*

Spieltag HF Scheyern II*

Spieltag HF Scheyern II*

MTV Pfaffenhofen

MTV Pfaffenhofen II

SpVgg Erdweg

TSV Schleißheim II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


